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Upper School Key Dates 2024
For quick reference, here are the most important dates for you to remember between now and the start of school. 

Summer Dates Date Time Location

Health (Magnus) Records - Forms must be completed for all new students 
grades 1-11

Fri., May 10 Parent Portal,  “Magnus  
Medical Info” tile

Grade 9-12 MBS Book BuyBack Fri., May 31 12-2 p.m. Rothchild Performing Arts 
Center lobby

Parent Social for All New Parents (lower, middle, upper) Tues., June 4 6:30 p.m. Upper School Campus

Back-to-School Hub opens - All forms and information you need 
for the start of school are here!

Wed., June 5 Parent Portal,  
Back-to-School Hub

Welcome Call from Harker Ambassador Week of June 10

Tuition Due Sat., June 15

MBS Online Bookstore Goes Live Fri., July 12 8 a.m. MBS Online Bookstore: 
https://bit.ly/3JnUP7t

Health (Magnus) Records - Forms must be updated for returning students Thurs., Aug. 1 Parent Portal,  “Magnus  
Medical Info” promo

Questions? Contact communications@harker.org and we can help!

All forms and information needed for the school year will be in Harker’s handy 
Back-to-School Hub in the parent portal, which launches June 5.

Back-to-School Dates Date Time Location

Grade 9 Parent Meet & Greet Tues., Aug. 13 5:30-6:30 p.m. Donor Plaza

Grade 9 Parent Orientation and New-to-Harker Parents Tues., Aug. 13 6:30-8 p.m. Patil Theater

Senior Class Retreat Wed., Aug. 14 2:30-10 p.m. Upper School Campus

Grade 9 Orientation & Field Day/Grade 10-11 Class Trips Thurs., Aug. 15 Grade 9: 
10 a.m.-3:15 p.m.
Grades 10: 
7:15 a.m.-5:30 p.m.
Grade 11: 
6:15 a.m.-8:30 p.m.

Upper School Campus

Matriculation & Grade 9-12 Student Picture Day (& ID Photo) Fri., Aug. 16 8:15 a.m.-3 p.m. Upper School Campus

First Full Day of Classes Mon., Aug. 19 All day Upper School Campus


